
Editian 

6 

12 

4 

15 

15 (Revsed) 
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21 

Hg J2: Father af Dewey Decimal Classiication 
Talble I: Diferent Fditions of DDC 

Year o 
ublicatien 

1888 
1891 
189 

I899 
1911 

1913 

1915 
1919 

1922 
197 
1932 

1962 

1951 

1952 

196R 

1965 
1971 

1979 
199 
1996 

Melv Dewey (1851-1931) 

2003 

2011 

Tatai Pzges 

314 

46 

67 

124 

1927 

2439 

17IK 

4115 
4076 

Melvil Dewey 
Melil Dewey & WS Bicoe 
Melvil Dewey & WS. Biscoe 

FAltas 

E May Seymour 
E May Seymoar 

E May Seymour 
E May Seymour 
F May Seymour 

E May Seymour 
F May Seymour 

Dockas Fellows 
J Dockas Fellows 
J. Doskas Fellcws &MW. iess hell 

Constantin Mazney & MW.Getchell 
Mltco J Fesgusom 
Gotfey Dewey 
Bensamin A Custer & D Havkin 

Benjamn A Custe &D Hayka 
Bengamin A Custer 
Bensamin A Custer 
Benjamin A Cules 
JP. Couromi 

|J. Mitchel) 


